2006 Universal Cycle Hearing Schedule

DATE

June 19
2pm

June 19
2pm

June 20
9 am

June 20
11 am

June 21
9am

June 21
2pm

June 21
2pm

June 21
2 pm

APPLICATION

MBCDC: Villa Maria, LLC

Villages at Delray, Ltd.

Marion Manor

Cypress Senior Village

Nautilus Development

Palafox Landing

Plaza La Isabele

Emerald Terrace Limited

CASE NO.

2006-25UC

2006-024UC

2006-019UC

2006-027UC

2006-023UC

2006-021UC

2006-022UC

2006-028UC



